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Lientec 28cm Rot LH351H LED Strip: 

 

Mean Well Treiber 
(Konstantstromquelle) 

Effizienz bei 
230 VAC 
(max.) 

DC 
Ausgangsspg. 

mögliche Anzahl 
von 28cm Strips 

LED-Leistung in 
Watt je nach Strip 

Anzahl 

APC-8-350 81,50% 11-25V 1 4 

APC-12-350 82,00% 9-36V 2 8 

APC-16-350 84,00% 12-48V 3 12 

LPC-20-350 83,00% 9-48V 2-4 8-16 

HLG-60H-C350B 91,00% 100-200V 9-14 36-56 

HLG-80H-C350B 91,50% 167-257V 14-20 56-80 

HLG-120H-C350B 94,00% 215-430V 18-34 72-136 

ELG-75-C350B 91,00% 107-214V 10-18 40-72 

ELG-100-C350B 91,00% 143-286V 12-24 48-96 

          

APC-8-500 81,00% 8-16V 1 6 

APC-25-500 83,00% 15-50V 2-3 12/18 

HLG-120H-C500B 94,00% 150-300V 12-23 72-138 

HLG-185H-C500B 94,00% 200-400V 16-30 96-180 

ELG-75-C500B 91,00% 75-150V 6-12 36-72 

ELG-100-C500B 91,00% 100-200V 8-16 48-96 

ELG-150-C500B 92,00% 150-300V 12-24 72-144 

          

APC-12-700 80,00% 9-18V 1 9 

LPC-20-700 83,00% 9-30V 1-2 9/18 

LPC-35-700 85,00% 9-48V 1-3 9-27 

HLG-60H-C700B 91,00% 50-100V 4-7 36-63 

HLG-80H-C700B 91,50% 84-129V 6-9 54-80 

HLG-120H-C700B 94,00% 107-215V 8-15 72-135 

HLG-185H-C700B 94,00% 143-286V 11-20 99-180 

HLG-240H-C700B 93,50% 178-357V 14-25 126-225 

HLG-320H-C700B 94,00% 214-428V 16-34 144-306 

ELG-75-C700B 90,00% 53-107V 4-8 36-72 

ELG-100-C700B 90,00% 71-143V 6-11 54-99 

ELG-150-C700B 92,00% 107-214V 8-16 72-144 

ELG-200-C700B 93,00% 142-286V 11-22 99-198 
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Lientec 56cm Rot LH351H LED Strip: 

 

Mean Well Treiber 
(Konstantstromquelle) 

Effizienz bei 
230 VAC 
(max.) 

DC 
Ausgangsspg. 

mögliche Anzahl 
von 28cm Strips 

LED-Leistung in 
Watt je nach Strip 

Anzahl 

APC-12-350 82,00% 9-36V 1 8 

LPC-20-350 83,00% 9-48V 1-2 8/16 

HLG-60H-C350B 91,00% 100-200V 4-7 32-56 

HLG-80H-C350B 91,50% 167-257V 7-10 56-80 

HLG-120H-C350B 94,00% 215-430V 9-17 72-136 

ELG-75-C350B 91,00% 107-214V 5-9 40-72 

ELG-100-C350B 91,00% 143-286V 6-12 48-96 

          

HLG-120H-C500B 94,00% 150-300V 7-12 84-144 

HLG-185H-C500B 94,00% 200-400V 9-15 108-180 

ELG-75-C500B 91,00% 75-150V 4-6 48-72 

ELG-100-C500B 91,00% 100-200V 5-8 60-96 

ELG-150-C500B 92,00% 150-300V 7-12 84-144 

          

LPC-20-700 83,00% 9-30V 1 19 

LPC-35-700 85,00% 9-48V 1 19 

HLG-60H-C700B 91,00% 50-100V 3 57 

HLG-80H-C700B 91,50% 84-129V 4 76 

HLG-120H-C700B 94,00% 107-215V 5-7 95-133 

HLG-185H-C700B 94,00% 143-286V 6-10 114-190 

HLG-240H-C700B 93,50% 178-357V 8-13 152-247 

HLG-320H-C700B 94,00% 214-428V 9-16 171-304 

ELG-75-C700B 90,00% 53-107V 3-4 57-75 

ELG-100-C700B 90,00% 71-143V 3-5 57-95 

ELG-150-C700B 92,00% 107-214V 5-7 95-133 

ELG-200-C700B 93,00% 142-286V 6-10 114-190 
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Lientec 112cm Rot LH351H LED Strip: 
 
 

Mean Well Treiber 
(Konstantstromquelle) 

Effizienz bei 
230 VAC 
(max.) 

DC 
Ausgangsspg. 

mögliche Anzahl 
von 28cm Strips 

LED-Leistung in 
Watt je nach Strip 

Anzahl 

LPC-20-350 83,00% 9-48V 1 16 

HLG-60H-C350B 91,00% 100-200V 2-4 32-64 

HLG-80H-C350B 91,50% 167-257V 3-5 48-80 

HLG-120H-C350B 94,00% 215-430V 4-8 64-128 

ELG-75-C350B 91,00% 107-214V 2-4 32-64 

ELG-100-C350B 91,00% 143-286V 3-6 48-96 

          

HLG-120H-C500B 94,00% 150-300V 3-6 72-144 

HLG-185H-C500B 94,00% 200-400V 4-8 96-192 

ELG-75-C500B 91,00% 75-150V 2-3 48-72 

ELG-100-C500B 91,00% 100-200V 2-4 48-96 

ELG-150-C500B 92,00% 150-300V 3-6 72-144 

          

HLG-60H-C700B 91,00% 50-100V 1 38 

HLG-80H-C700B 91,50% 84-129V 2 76 

HLG-120H-C700B 94,00% 107-215V 3 114-150 

HLG-185H-C700B 94,00% 143-286V 4-5 114-190 

HLG-240H-C700B 93,50% 178-357V 4-6 152-228 

HLG-320H-C700B 94,00% 214-428V 5-8 190-304 

ELG-75-C700B 90,00% 53-107V 1-2 38-75 

ELG-100-C700B 90,00% 71-143V 2 76 

ELG-150-C700B 92,00% 107-214V 3-4 114-150 

ELG-200-C700B 93,00% 142-286V 3-5 114-190 
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